
South Florida
South Broward Medical Center

6200 Pembroke Road
Miramar, FL  33023-2216

(954) 961.7100
North Miami-Dade Medical Center

1521 NW 54th Street
Miami, FL  33142-3807

(786) 594.0000
Little Havana Medical Center

2315 West Flagler Street
Miami, FL  33135-1524

(786) 517.4888
Cutler Ridge Medical Center

11255 SW 211 Street
Miami, FL  33189-2240

(786) 430.3333
(305) 254.7576

Palm Beaches
Belle Glade Medical Center

1301 South Main Street
Belle Glade, FL  33430-4998

(561) 992.4357
Lake Worth Medical Center

818 Dixie Hwy.
Lake Worth, Florida 33461

(561) 296-4400

West Coast
North Tampa Medical Center
11211 North Nebraska Ave.

Tampa, FL  33612-5767
(813) 514.2333

Lakeland Medical Center
2600 Industrial Park Drive
Lakeland, FL  33801-7135

(863) 666.6100
Haines City Medical Center
4467 US Highway 17-92 West
Haines City, FL  33844-9520

(863) 421.5500

American Care Medical Centers

Welcome to American Care’s Extended 
Family Plan. We, at American Care are 
providers of quality, affordable healthcare. 
By becoming one of our patients you and 
your family can receive medical services 
with an easy monthly payment plan. The 
Extended Family Plan is a plan provided by 
American Care and  is designed to save 
your family money every time a family 
member needs primary healthcare.

The plan includes:

A low monthly payment of $15
Low cost medicines
Routine medical check-ups
Laboratory tests

Call 1.866.600.3222 for more information.

•
•
•
•

Extended Family Plan
What is this plan?
This is a plan designed to save you money, 
every time you need health care. It is NOT an 
HMO, Health Flex, pre-paid plan or Medical 
Discount plan.  You pay for services rendered 
on a monthly installment basis. 

How does it work? 
American Care operates medical centers, 
which are comprised of primary care physicians, 
diagnostic services and specialists. When 
presenting for service to one of our centers or 
health care providers, the centers or providers 
verify on-line at www.americancare.net/verify 
that you are eligible under this program. You 
too can go to this site to ascertain that you are 
current on your payments. At the provider’s 
office, show your American Care identification.

What are the fees? 

At American Care medical centers, when 
you sign up, you contract for an initial annual 
physical examination with diagnostic services.
Extended family of enrolled members qualify 
to join this plan for $15  per month per person, 
for a period of 12 months.
During the time you are paying your annual 
physical examination you are entitled to visit 
the American Care centers for follow up visits 
and services at the specified rates.

What is included in the annual physical? 
The annual physical examination will be done 
in the 2nd month of covered and includes:
One electrocardiogram, one complete blood 
cell count (CBC), one comprehensive chemistry 
panel (kidney functions, liver functions, glucose 
(sugar), calcium), one cholesterol level, and 
one urinalysis.

How do I find a Healthcare Provider?
A provider list is available to all members online 
at www.americancare.net. You can also obtain 
a list by calling 305-278-0200.



Medical Center Charges

Primary Care Physicians
Primary Care,
Office Visits (99212)

Pharmacy Services
Prescriptions		
(Refer to formulary for available medications)

Your cost for medications not on the formulary is 
based on the Average Wholesale Price (that is 
the average price a drug store would purchase 
a medication) plus a $5 processing fee, when 
arranged through our medical center.

Transportation
To the medical center	
	
Physical Therapy
Each Treatment	  

Laboratory*
Coagulation Studies
(PT, PTT, INR)	     	
Complete Blood Count   
Comprehensive 
Metabolic Panel	     	

$5

$5 

$7

$15

$15
$15

$15

Laboratory* (continued)
Culture, Routine		
Hepatitis B Antibody     	
HIV Screen		
Iron Studies
Lipid (Cholesterol) Panel
Liver Function Panel	  
Pap smear	     	  
Pregnancy Test
Prostate Specific Antigen
Rheumatoid Screen 
(RF, ANA, ESR)		
Syphilis screen (RPR)		
Thyroid Studies			 
Urinalysis			 
(Other tests are available)

* Lab testing to be doneon 2nd month of 
signing up.

Minor Surgery
Office based minor 
surgical procedures

Pulmonary
Spirometry			 
Aerosol treatments		

$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15

$15
$15
$15
$10

$140

$40
$18

Radiology
X-Rays	
			 
Diagnostic Ultrasounds
Aorta, Kidneys or 
Pancreas			 
Breast				  
Scrotum	
Thyroid

Cardiovascular
Electrocardiogram
Extremities vascular 
Imaging
Carotid Arterial 
Imaging /Doppler
Echocardiogram

Other Services
Call our centers to find out what other services 
can be provided as part of this payment plan.

$30

$95
$75
$95
$90

$25

$130

$210
$210


